
Varsity Girls Golf 2020 
 
Wednesday August 5 RIVER VIEW INVITE ​(at Hickory Flats) Away  9:00 AM 9th Place 
Thursday August 6 FAIRLESS ​(at The Elms) Away  4:00 PM Win 
Friday August 7 LOUISVILLE ​(at Zoar GC) Home  TBA  
 
Monday August 10 LADY PIRATE INVITE ​(at Black Gold) Away  9:00 AM 5th Place 
Tuesday August 11 TRI-COUNTY PRE-SEASON​ (at Pleasant View GC) Away  9:00 AM 10th Place 
Wednesday August 12 NORTHWEST ​(at Zoar GC) Home 1:00 PM Loss 
Friday August 14 LOUISVILLE Away 1:30 PM Loss 
 
Monday August 17 GEORGE VALENTINE INVITE (at Ash. Brookside) Away  10:00 AM 13th Place 
Wednesday August 19 PERRY (at The Legends) Away 3:30 PM Loss 
Thursday August 20 LADY DAWG INVITE (at Eaglesticks GC) Away 8:00 AM 5th Place 
 
Mon-Fri Aug.24-28 OPEN all week 
 
Monday August 31 OPEN 
Tuesday September 1 CANTON CC ​(at Arrowhead GC) Away  4:00 PM 
Wednesday September 2 OPEN 
Thursday September 3 FAIRLESS ​(at Zoar GC) Home  4:00 PM 
Friday September 4 OPEN 
 
Monday September 7 Labor Day 
Tuesday September 8 OPEN 
Wednesday September 9 BEAVER LOCAL ​(at Zoar GC) Home  4:00 PM ​cancelled 
Thursday September 10 MEDINA BEE’S INVITE ​(at Medina CC) Away  1:00 PM 
Friday September 11 ​OPEN 
 
Monday September 14 ​OPEN 
Tuesday September 15 NORTHWEST ​(at Lyons Dens GC) Away 3:00 PM 
Wednesday September 16 Fairless/New Philadelphia (@UCC) Away 4:00 PM 
T​hursday September 17 LOUISVILLE (at Pleasant View) Away 
Friday September 18 OPEN 
 
Monday September 21 CANTON CC ​(at Zoar GC) Home  4:00 PM 
Tuesday September 22 ECOL (at Marietta CC) Away  4:00 PM  
Wednesday September 23 OPEN 
Thursday September 24 TRI-COUNTY POST-SEASON (at Zoar GC) Home  9:00 AM 
 
Wednesday October 7 Sectional Away 
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